ATWOOD
RACING
SERVICES

Overall - 6 kilometers

Place
1

O©CoOo~NOOTh WN

Bib
30
58
20
36
71
22
57
70
32
56
14
42
55
25
51
64
33
12
67
68
53
37
50
19
31
29
59
45
35
41
40

8
2
21
23
15
38
49
4

Time
0:24:56
0:28:12
0:30:21
0:30:29
0:31:00
0:34:09
0:35:10
0:35:14
0:35:29
0:36:26
0:36:40
0:36:55
0:36:57
0:38:04
0:38:06
0:38:22
0:39:01
0:40:43
0:41:05
0:41:32
0:41:42
0:42:03
0:42:03
0:42:07
0:42:23
0:42:27
0:43:19
0:44:.01
0:44:58
0:44:58
0:44:58
0:44:59
0:45:00
0:45:23
0:45:59
0:52:51
0:53:37
0:58:16
0:58:28

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

First Name
Benjamin
Colleen
Samuel
Ryan
Biliano
Daniel
Alec
Kristin
David
Gary
Jeffrey
Brian
Dian
Christine
Dan
James
Melissa
Patty
Domenic
Mike
Kaitryn
Christopher
Laura
Amanda
Allison
Steven
Steve
Olivia
Maureen
Elizabeth
Chris
Madeleine
Christine
Mary
Michael
Donald
Bob
Sandra
Joanna

OFFICIAL

39 starters

Last Name
Groleau
Sands
Ferreira
Littlefield
Minrjtova
Flaherty
Rubenstein
Pezusay
Hojlo
Rubenstein
Conradi
Malloy
Quinn

Fort
Ouellette
Whalen
Lafleur
Clements
Fruci
Kepnes
Power
Lukos
Otremba
Driscoll
Halsey
Greffenius
Scott
Mason
Laughlin
Mackle
Mackle
Bonneville
Adreani
Fitterer
Flaherty
Conradi
Lydon
O'Connor
Au

BBOSTONREBELLION

uUs cue
July 30 - 31, 2016

Rebel Train Run Race

7/30/2016 6:47 PM
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Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Men's 6km Trail Run

Place Bib
1 30
2 20
3 36
4 22
5 57
6 32
7 56
8 14
9 42

10 51
11 64
12 67
13 68
14 37
15 29
16 59
17 40
18 23
19 15
20 38

Time
0:24:56
0:30:21
0:30:29
0:34:09
0:35:10
0:35:29
0:36:26
0:36:40
0:36:55
0:38:06
0:38:22
0:41:05
0:41:32
0:42:03
0:42:27
0:43:19
0:44:58
0:45:59
0:52:51
0:53:37

BBOSTONREBELLION

First Name
Benjamin
Samuel
Ryan
Daniel
Alec
David
Gary
Jeffrey
Brian
Dan
James
Domenic
Mike
Christopher
Steven
Steve
Chris
Michael
Donald
Bob

OFFICIAL

Us L=

July 30 - 31, 2016

20 starters

Last Name
Groleau
Ferreira
Littlefield
Flaherty
Rubenstein
Hojlo
Rubenstein
Conradi
Malloy
Ouellette
Whalen
Fruci
Kepnes
Lukos
Greffenius
Scott
Mackle
Flaherty
Conradi
Lydon

Rebel Train Run Race

7/30/2016 6:47 PM
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BBOSTONREBELLION

Women's 6km Trail Run

Place Bib
1 58
2 71
3 70
4 55
5 25
6 33
7 12
8 53
9 50

10 19
11 31
12 45
13 35
14 41
15 8

16 2

17 21
18 49
19 4

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time First Name

0:28:12
0:31:00
0:35:14
0:36:57
0:38:04
0:39:01
0:40:43
0:41:42
0:42:03
0:42:07
0:42:23
0:44:01
0:44:58
0:44:58
0:44:59
0:45:00
0:45:23
0:58:16
0:58:28

Colleen
Biliano
Kristin
Dian
Christine
Melissa
Patty
Kaitryn
Laura
Amanda
Allison
Olivia
Maureen
Elizabeth
Madeleine
Christine
Mary
Sandra
Joanna

OFFICIAL

Us L=

July 30 - 31, 2016

19 starters

Last Name
Sands
Minrjtova
Pezusay
Quinn

Fort
Lafleur
Clements
Power
Otremba
Driscoll
Halsey
Mason
Laughlin
Mackle
Bonneville
Adreani
Fitterer
O'Connor
Au

Rebel Train Run Race

7/30/2016 6:47 PM
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BBOSTONREBELLION

uUs cue
July 30 - 31, 2016

Rebel Train Run Race
Overall - 12 kilometers 25 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name

1 10 0:53:34 Patrick Caron

2 61 0:59:00 Robert Stine

3 16 0:59:09 Gary David

4 44 0:59:46 Jon Mason

5 52 1:00:28 Danielle Poto

6 18 1:01:14 Jerry De Zutter

7 66 1:02:16 Andrew Wortham

8 7 1:04:32 Myles Black-Ingersoll
9 34 1:04:59 Sean Laughlin

10 39 1:08:37 Andrew Lysaght
11 69 1:08:44 Daimon Shanks

12 63 1:10:30 Chris Welch

13 9 1:13:29 Jason Canne

14 28 1:15:28 Caitlin Glynn

15 62 1:18:18 Joe Wallace

16 43 1:19:50 Scott Martin

17 72 1:20:51 Gene Chevni

18 11 1:23:07 Todd Chiaramida

19 3 1:23:55 Melanie Ata
20 5 1:24:48 Bridgette Beagen

21 1 1:25:03 Alyssa Adreani
22 60 1:25:11 Ali Soucy

23 65 1:25:49 Kate Woody
24 13 1:36:29 Kayla Comalli

25 46 1:46:54 Cullene Murphy

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/30/2016 6:47 PM
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July 30 - 31, 2016

Rebel Train Run Race
Men's 12km Trail Run 16 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name

1 10 0:53:34 Patrick Caron

2 61 0:59:00 Robert Stine

3 16 0:59:09 Gary David

4 44 0:59:46 Jon Mason

5 18 1:01:14 Jerry De Zutter

6 66 1:02:16 Andrew Wortham

7 7 1:04:32 Myles Black-Ingersoll
8 34 1:04:59 Sean Laughlin

9 39 1:08:37 Andrew Lysaght
10 69 1:08:44 Daimon Shanks

11 63 1:10:30 Chris Welch

12 9 1:13:29 Jason Canne

13 62 1:18:18 Joe Wallace
14 43 1:19:50 Scott Martin

15 72 1:20:51 Gene Chevni

16 11 1:23:07 Todd Chiaramida

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/30/2016 6:47 PM
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Women's 12km Trail Run

Place Bib

1

O©CoOo~NOOTh WN

52
28
3
5
1
60
65
13
46

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time
1:00:28
1:15:28
1:23:55
1:24:48
1:25:03
1:25:11
1:25:49
1:36:29
1:46:54

First Name
Danielle
Caitlin
Melanie
Bridgette
Alyssa

Ali

Kate

Kayla
Cullene

OFFICIAL

uUs cue
July 30 - 31, 2016

Rebel Train Run Race

9 starters

Last Name
Poto

Glynn

Ata
Beagen
Adreani
Soucy
Woody
Comalli
Murphy

7/30/2016 6:47 PM
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Women UCI Elite / Pro XCO

Place

©CoO~NOOOhA~WNEPRE
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DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib
24
15

6
8
14
3
12
17
25
13
20
18
22
32
28
30
21
19
40
29
9
10
16
5
26
11
27
7
1
2
31

Time
1:38:17
1:39:04
1:39:38
1:40:25
1:40:39
1:44:11
1:44:24
1:47:38
1:48:54
1:49:34
1:50:43
1:51:13
1:53:02
1:53:20
1:53:22
1:53:52
1:54:07
1:54:27
1:55:45
1:56:20
1:56:58

2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
3L

First Name
Katerina
Erin
Rose
Barbara
Kate
Evelyn
Larissa
Tina
Hannah
mikaela
alexis
Bryna
Sarah
Elizabeth
Amelie
Kimberley
Laurie
Laura
Joanne
Emily
Kayley
Kristine
Lindsey
Jennifer
Jordan
Amy
Fairlee
Lisa
Ellen
Jena
Erin

30 kilometers

Last Name
Nash

Huck
Grant
Benko
Courtney
Dong
Connors
Severson
Finchamp
kofman
skarda
Blanchard
Kaufmann
White
Simard
Quinlan
Arseneault
Slavin
Grogan
Shields
Burdine
Contento-Angell
Bauer
Malik
Dube
Beisel
Frey
Rabensteiner
Noble
Greaser
Faccone

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Boston Rebellion
July 30, 2016 - Adams Farm, Walpole, MA

31 starters

Team

Luna Chix

Scott-3rox racing

Stans NoTubes - Pivot Cycles

Focus XC Team

Specialized Factory Racing
Cannondale 360 Fly p/b Sugoi
Ridebiker

Createx Colors /Benidorm Bikes/Naturally Fast
Luna Chix

Ridebiker/Liv

Stan's NoTubes Women's Elite Team
Windham Mountain Oultfitters

Stan's NoTubes Elite Women's Team
Bicycle Express Racing

CVM Sigma Assurance

Bicycle Express Racing

La CordA©e

Elite Endurance.com Pro Factory / Bicycle Tech / Trek
NEXT-BMB

Stan's NoTubes Elite Women's Team
Eastern Shore Cycles/Specialized
MTBNJ

TRT Bicycles

Paradise Garage Racing

Craft Factory Racing

Team RideBiker | Isoride | LIV
George's Cycles p/b Dryve Wheels
Focus XC Team

RideBiker

JRA Cycles

OFFICIAL

Lap Report

BOSTONREBELLION

July 30 - 31, 2016

Lap 1 Rank Lap 2 Rank Lap 3 Rank Delta

19:33
19:50
19:54
19:50
19:55
20:52
20:51
21:31
21:23
22:42
21:25
22:20
21:58
21:33
21:55
22:05
22:15
22:20
23:09
22:53
23:10
23:38
23:10
23:08
24:54
20:52
22:58
25:14
31:50
20:52
24:32

Lap 4 Rank Delta

Finish Rank Delta

N e
SERo~uanvsNeE

11

15
13
14
16
17

24
21
25
27
25

29
22
30
31

28

19:14
19:31
19:49
19:53
19:49
20:48
20:48
20:40
21:09
21:53
21:09
22:05
21:45
21:57
21:56
22:02
22:29
22:11
22:46
22:11
22:46
23:35
24:47
24:51
24:45
20:48
23:20

21:30

12

19:45
19:43
20:09
20:22
20:09
20:49
20:53
21:11
21:56
21:31
23:03
22:02
22:11
22:40
22:36
22:48
23:10
23:32
22:48
23:54
23:23

(0:31)
(0:12)
(0:20)
(0:29)
(0:20)
(0:01)
(0:05)
(0:31)
(0:47)
0:22

(1:54)
0:03

(0:26)
(0:43)
(0:40)
(0:46)
(0:41)
(1:21)
(0:02)
(1:43)
(0:37)

19:56
19:55
19:54
20:08
20:20
21:18
21:14
21:56
22:01
21:39
22:16
22:15
23:00
23:13
23:18
23:48
23:20
23:17
23:25
23:25
23:53

w

(0:11)
(0:12)
0:15
0:14
(0:11)
(0:29)
(0:21)
(0:45)
(0:05)
(0:08)
0:47
(0:13)
(0:49)
(0:33)
(0:42)
(1:00)
(0:10)
0:15
(0:37)
0:29
(0:30)

7/30/2016 6:49 PM

19:49
20:05
19:52
20:12
20:26
20:24
20:38
22:20
22:25
21:49
22:50
22:31
24:08
23:57
23:37
23:09
22:53
23:07
23:37
23:57
23:46

0:07
(0:10)
0:02
(0:04)
(0:06)
0:54
0:36
(0:24)
(0:24)
(0:10)
(0:34)
(0:16)
(1:08)
(0:44)
(0:19)
0:39
0:27
0:10
(0:12)
(0:32)
0:07
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Men UCI Elite / Pro XCO

Place

Bib
14
2
4
29
7
1
5
53
17
34
32
55
50
43
35
22
15
52
11
46
19
9
31
24
36
60
51
58
28
12
49
21
a1
a7
13
26
48
38
8
18
40
6
61
42
a4
37
20
25
59
54
39
62
23

Time
1:42:13
1:42:17
1:42:18
1:43:23
1:44:25
1:45:37
1:47:01
1:47:27
1:47:57
1:47:59
1:48:00
1:48:09
1:48:10
1:49:24
1:49:50
1:50:17
1:50:51
1:50:56
1:51:29
1:51:41
1:52:06
1:52:14
1:52:21
1:53:02
1:53:30
1:53:44
1:53:46
1:54:02
1:54:11
1:54:43
1:54:54
1:55:28
1:55:31
1:55:56
1:56:16
1:56:24
1:56:28
1:56:50
1:57:06
1:57:16
1:57:33
1:58:20
2:00:38
2:03:27
2:04:.09

2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L

First Name
Markus
Florian
Derek
Stephen
Christian
Jeremy
Martin
Kerry
Georg
Luca
Ryan
Cole
Keegan
Felix
Cypress
Christopher
Marcel
Alexandre
noah
Nic

Alex
Billy
Russell
Neal
Guy
Stephan
Luke
tom
Liam
Callum
Aaron
Jon

Nick
matthew
Felix
Jason
Ernie
Kenneth
Byron
michael
Christopher
Payson
lan
Sandy
Matt

Mat
Andrew
will
Bobby
DIEGO ORLANDO
Hunter
Kyle
Alex

36 kilometers

Last Name
Schulte-Lunzum
Vogel
Zandstra
Ettinger
PfAaffle
Martin
Gujan
Werner Jr.
Egger
Schwarzbauer
Woodall
House
Swenson
Burke
Gorry
Hamlin
Guerini
Vialle
tautfest
Beechan
Meucci
Melone
Finsterwald
Burton

Niv
Davoust
Vrouwenvelder
Sampson
Mulcahy
Carson
Oakes
Slaughter
Lando
okeefe
Smalley
Blodgett
Watenpaugh
McNeill
Rice
wissell
Ziegler
McElveen
Gielar
Floren
Clements
Katz

Lints

Ross

Nash
VASQUEZ VARGAS
Resek

Ellis

wild

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Team

Focus XC Team

Focus XC Team

Scott 3 Rox Racing

RideBiker Alliance p/b Focus Bikes
Stevens MTB Racing Team

Focus Bikes - iWill Pro Cycling
Wheeler Pro Team

Kona Endurance Team

LEXWARE Mountainbike Team
LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
Top Gear Bicycles / Felt

Door County Brewing / Intelligentsia Coffee / FSA

Cannondale 360fly p/b Sugoi
Jo-Velo Tremblant

Whole Athlete/Specialized

Bicycle Express Racing

Focus XC Team

Specialized Canada

Bicycle Express Racing

Trek Test Team

Bents Cycling/Atomik Carbon/Lake
Ridebiker p/b Sho-Air

SRAM Troy Lee Designs Racing Team
Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing

Kraiot Cycling Club
Giant/SRAM/Schwalbe
Champion-System/Cannondale
Vittoria/Yeti Cycles

Team Progressive p/b 3Rox/Maverix Racing

Wenzel Coaching

Angry Johnny's CC p/b Norco LG
Team Town Cycle

Riverside Racing

Team RideBiker p/b Sho-Air
Jack Daniel's

B2C2 p/b Boloco

Storm Racing Team

B2C2 p/b Boloco
NEXT-BMB

Team RideBiker p/b Sho-Air
JAM Fund / NCC

Bike Doctor Frederick

Bicycle Express

Bicycle Express Racing

Chain Reaction Alaska/Smith Optics
Fast splits multisports

TEAM TABARES FSA

Giant Co-Factory Off Road Team
ABC Cycling

Trail Head Racing - Specialized

Boston Rebellion
July 30, 2016 - Adams Farm, Walpole, MA

60 starters Lap Report

Lap 1 Rank Lap 2 Rank Lap 3 Rank Delta

1712 1 1655
1712 1 1654
1712 1 1654
1716 6 1651
1745 5 1651
1716 6 17:15
1728 8 17:28
18:03 17 17:07
17:45 14 17:19
17:44 12 17:26
1825 26 17:36
1757 15 17:25
17:35 10 17:36
18:04 19 17:35
18:05 21 17:34
1825 26 17:51
1713 4 1654
1823 25 17:48
1831 31 17:47
18:37 33 17:44
19:15 43 17:59
19:44 54 1813
1734 9 1801
19:15 43 1807
1825 26 17:51
18145 36 18:22
18:04 19 17:57
1811 22 17:37
18:42 35 1807
18:34 32 1823
19:36 49 18:33
19:36 49 18:33
19:14 41 18:00
18:49 37 18:18
1812 23 1817
18553 38 20:38
1954 57 19:07
19:10 40 18:40
19:14 41 18:47
19:04 39 18:40
1923 46 18:37
1812 23 21:40
19:35 48 18:33
1826 29 17:51
19:46 56 19:12
19:42 51 19:32
19:16 45 19:11
19:24 47 18:55
19:43 53 18:27
19:42 51  19:27
1958 59 20:02
1956 58 19:08
18:02 16 24:47

OFFICIAL

6

O R PF Www

10
12
17
11
17
16
15
26

24
23
22
29
34
31
32
26
37
28
20
33
38
40
40
30
36
35
58
50
45
a7
a4
43
59
40
25
53
55
52
48
39
54
56
51
60

16:58
16:58
16:58
16:56
17:11
17:21
AL7725
17:35
17:27
17:48
17:57
17:47
17:58
17:53
17:50
18:04
17:54
18:08
18:00
18:18
18:17
18:10
18:44
18:35
19:03
18:49
18:18
18:11
18:43
18:59
18:52
18:59
19:02
18:50
18:49
AIERI2
18:55
19:43
19:09
19:05
19:02
19:56
19:10
18:20
19:40
20:12
20:42
20:48
20:16
20:36
20:58
21:15
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(0:03)
(0:04)
(0:04)
(0:05)
(0:20)
(0:06)
0:03
(0:28)
(0:08)
(0:22)
(0:21)
(0:22)
(0:22)
(0:18)
(0:16)
(0:13)
(1:00)
(0:20)
(0:13)
(0:34)
(0:18)
0:03
(0:43)
(0:28)
(1:12)
(0:27)
(0:21)
(0:34)
(0:36)
(0:36)
(0:19)
(0:26)
(1:02)
(0:32)
(0:32)
1:26
0:12
(1:03)
(0:22)
(0:25)
(0:25)
1:44
(0:37)
(0:29)
(0:28)
(0:40)
(1:31)
(1:53)
(1:49)
(1:09)
(0:56)
(2:07)

BOSTONREBELLION

JL!;LJ. 30 - 31, 2016

Lap 4 Rank Delta

17:04
17:05
17:05
17:07
17:16
17:33
17:53
18:03
18:07
18:09
18:02
17:58
18:09
18:28
18:31
18:20
18:13
18:08
18:44
19:08
18:34
18:26
18:04
18:37
18:47
19:.01
19:23
19:20
18:34
19:33
19:13
19:06
19:17
19:15
19:44
19:03
19:07
19:37
19:29
19:38
19:56
19:09
20:05
19:05
20:42

(0:06)
(0:07)
(0:07)
(0:11)
(0:05)
(0:12)
(0:28)
(0:28)
(0:40)
(0:21)
(0:05)
(0:11)
(0:11)
(0:35)
(0:41)
(0:16)
(0:19)
(0:00)
(0:44)
(0:50)
(0:17)
(0:16)
0:40
(0:02)
0:16
(0:12)
(1:05)
(1:09)
0:09
(0:34)
(0:21)
(0:07)
(0:15)
(0:25)
(0:55)
0:09
(0:12)
0:06
(0:20)
(0:33)
(0:54)
0:47
(0:55)
(0:45)
(1:02)

16:57
16:58
16:58
16:57
17:45
17:58
18:20
18:17
18:41
18:49
18:07
18:49
18:54
18:41
18:41
18:41
19:28
19:13
19:25
18:53
19:00
18:49
18:18
19:08
19:31
19:35
20:27
20:24
19:49
19:35
19:30
19:36
19:48
20:33
20:43
19:23
19:23
19:45
19:53
20:18
20:18
19:22
21:31
20:40
21:58

Finish Rank Delta

0:07 17:07 1 (0:10)
0:07 17:10 2 (0:12)
0:07 17:11 3 (0:13)
0:10 18:16 10 (1:19)
(0:29) 18:07 7 (0:22)
(0:25) 18:14 9 (0:16)
(0:27) 1827 12 (0:07)
(0:14) 1822 11 (0:05)
(0:34) 18:38 13 0:03
(0:40) 18:03 6 046
(0:05) 1753 4 014
(0:51) 18:13 8  0:36
(0:45) 1758 5  0:56
(0:13) 18:43 14 (0:02)
(0:10) 19:09 20 (0:28)
(0:21) 1856 16 (0:15)
(1:15) 21:09 41 (1:41)
(1:05) 19:16 24 (0:03)
(0:41) 19:02 19 0:23
0:15 19:01 18 (0:08)
(0:26) 19:01 17 (0:01)
(0:23) 1852 15 (0:03)
(0:14) 21:40 42 (3:22)
(0:31) 19:20 25 (0:12)
(0:44) 1953 29 (0:22)
(0:34) 19:12 22 0:23
(1:04) 19:37 26 0:50
(1:04) 20:19 37 0:05
(1:15) 20:16 35 (0:27)
(0:02) 19:39 28 (0:04)
(0:17) 19:10 21  0:20
(0:30) 19:38 27 (0:02)
(0:31) 20:10 33 (0:22)
(1:18) 20:11 34 0:22
(0:59) 20:31 38 0:12
(0:20) 19:15 23 0:08
(0:16) 20:02 32 (0:39)
(0:08) 19:55 30 (0:10)
(0:24) 20:34 40 (0:41)
(0:40) 20:31 38 (0:13)
(0:22) 20:17 36 0:01
(0:13) 20:01 31 (0:39)
(1:26) 21:44 43 (0:13)
(1:35) 29:05 45 (8:25)
(1:16) 22:51 44 (0:53)

7/30/2016 6:53 PM



Boston Rebellion

July 30, 2016 - Adams Farm, Walpole, MA [3( )ST( )N [‘EI;EELL_:EJ)E

ATWOOD
RACING

SERVICES July 30 - 31, 2016
Men UCI Elite / Pro XCO 36 kilometers 60 starters Lap Report
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team Lap 1l Rank Lap 2 Rank Lap 3 Rank Delta Lap 4 Rank Delta Lap5 Rank Delta Finish Rank Delta
DNF 10 Luke Brame 18:30 30 18:44 46 22144 59 (4:.00) 19:17 37 327
DNF 16 Bryan Horsley Sea Sports Cyclery 19:45 55 19:00 49 19:29 47 (0:29) 20:18 48 (0:49)
DNF 27 Maximilian Brandl Lexware Mountainbike Team / RV Viktoria Wombach 1735 10 17:36 17 17:47 10 (0:11) 18:43 24 (0:56) 20:58 45 (2:15)
DNF 33 Mike Sampson Competitive Cyclist MTB Team 18:40 34 17:44 21 18:27 28 (0:43) 20:39 49 (2:12) 24:26 48 (3:47)
DNF 45 Jerry Dufour Bear Development Team 17:44 12 17:32 14 17556 16 (0:24) 19:01 27 (1:05) 20:34 42 (1:33)
DNF 56 Raphael Auclair Pivot Cycles - OTE 18:03 17 17:14 8 1845 32 (1:31) 20:54 51  (2:09)
DNF 57 Ryan Berliner 20:01 60 20:.05 57 21:12 57 (1:.07)

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/30/2016 6:53 PM
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July 30 - 31, 2016

Cyclocross Open STXC 25 minutes 19 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 102 0:22:34 Alec Donahue JAM/NCC Easthampton MA
2 492 0:23:06 Chris Niesen JAM Fund / NCC Easthampton MA
3 491 0:23:58 Mark Hewitt JAM Fund / NCC South Deerfield MA
4 146 0:25:20 Christopher Golden Corner Cycle Cycling Club/ AP Junior Development ~ Walpole MA
5 253 0:25:21 eiric marro Sunapee /Continental Paving/Buchikas nashua NH
6 127 0:25:38 Werner Freymann Philadelphia Ciclismo Flourtown PA
7 236 0:25:49 Andrew Lints Bicycle Express Racing brookfield VT
8 485 lapped Dave Geissert TWZ Masters Cycling Team Columbia CT
9 453 lapped Mark Wendolowski Cyclonauts Hatfield MA
10 24 lapped David Bettridge Providence Velo Club Providence RI
11 398 lapped Stephen Simmerman  Personal Best Multisport Somerville MA
12 293 lapped Tim Myers Blue Hills Cycling Club Grafton MA
13 314 lapped Mark O'Neill Providence RI
14 302 lapped John Nilan Cranston RI
15 377 lapped Cati Scheifele Bike Line West Chester  PA
16 106 lapped Jim Downs Northampton Cycling Club (NCC) Shelburne Falls MA
17 459 lapped Emily White Stoudts Brewing Co. / JB Mountain Bikes West Chester  PA

DNF 134 Sean Frodyma SVC/Bikeworks Tiverton RI

DNF 489 Adam Myerson Cycle-Smart, Inc. Dorchester MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/30/2016 6:55 PM
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First Name
matthew
Ryan
Ben
andrew
Josh
Adam
David
Sean
Ezra
Matt
Gregory
Matt
Daniel
Noah
Scott
Jerry
Alex
Wilson
Ryan
Lester
Philip
Mike
Sam
Erik
Andrew
John
Donald
Colin
Chris

SERVICES
Men A STXC
Place Bib Time

1 153 0:20:50
2 80 0:20:51
3 479 0:21:14
4 30 0:21:49
5 9 0:22:00
6 294 0:22:13
7 76 0:22:15
8 84 0:22:27
9 425 0:22:27
10 486 0:22:34
11 193 0:22:41
12 218 0:22:48
13 116 0:22:49
14 117 0:23:06
15 205 0:23:09
16 185 0:23:10
17 319 0:23:12
18 435 0:23:31
19 334 0:24:00
20 40 0:24:08
21 327 lapped
22 283 lapped
23 90 lapped
24 53 lapped
25 237 lapped
26 270 lapped
27 408 lapped
28 202 lapped

DNF 490

DNF 493

Alec

20 minutes

Last Name
green
Cullen
Frederick
bobb
Anthony
Myerson
Crothers
Curran
Tautfest
Perreault
Jancaitis
Klein
FitzGibbons
Flaxman
Johannen
Hughes
Pankiw
Vasquez
Pesch
Brown Il
Parrish
Morse
Damphousse
Carlson
Lints
Meyerle
Snoop Jr.
Johannen
Niesen
Donahue

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC
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July 30 - 31, 2016

30 starters

Team

Bicycle Express

Giant Off Road Co-Factory/Pure XC
beyondCX

Rare Disease Cycling /Keswick Cycling
Riverside Racing

Cycle-Smart

Bicycle Express Racing

Another Jaunt

Bicycle Express Racing

Bicycle Express Racing

Bicycle Express Racing

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Wicked Wash Racing

BIKEMAN.COM

BIKEMAN.COM

Stoudts Brewing Co. / JB Mountain Bikes
Clockwork Construction Inc./Town Cycle
Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo

Giant Co-Factory Off-Road

Bicycle Express Racing

Colonial Bicycle Company

NEXT - BMB

New England Cycling Team p/b Riverpoint CX Park
Bicycle Express Racing

Craft Factory Racing
BIKEMAN.COM
JAM Fund / NCC
JAM Fund / NCC

OFFICIAL

City

hatfield
Midlothian
Harrisonburg
boiling springs pa
Billerica
Boston
Johnson
Arlington
Moretown
Merrimac
Barre
Moretown
Dorchester
McLean
Chelmsford
Hopkinton
HARRISBURG
Piermont
Vineyard Haven
Richmond
Montpelier
Salem
Marshfield
East Greenwich
brookfield
Monroe
Beverly
Chelmsford
Easthampton
Easthampton

State

VA
VA
PA
MA
MA
VT
MA
VT
MA
VT
VT
MA
VA
MA
MA
PA
NY
MA
VA
VT
NH
MA
RI
VT
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA

7/30/2016 6:55 PM



SERVICES
Women's Open STXC 20 minutes
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name
1 232 0:21:07 Regina Legge
2 70 0:21:20 Kristine Contento-Angell
3 63 0:22:12 Anna christian
4 351 0:22:13 Chiristin Reuter
5 281 0:22:22 Kelli Montgomery
6 406 0:22:58 Michele Smith
7 129 0:23:30 Emma Freymann
8 259 0:23:41 Rhys May
9 248 lapped Hope Maher
10 413 lapped Brooke Spaulding
11 372 lapped Anna Savage
12 111 lapped Valerie Enriquez

ATWOOD
RACING

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

BOSTONREBELLION

us o=

July 30 - 31, 2016

12 starters

Team

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
MTBNJ

girlfiend

Family Bike

Stage 1

Hup United

Kelpius Cycling

JAM fund

TEAM EDGE

Another Jaunt
Minuteman Road Club

Team Monster Truck p/b Hub Bicycle Co.

OFFICIAL

City State
Salem NH
Bloomfield NJ
minneapolis  MN
Leeds MA
Wallingford CT
Burlington MA

Flourtown PA
Easthampton MA
Harwinton CT
Arlington MA

Westborough MA
Jamaica Plain MA

7/30/2016 6:55 PM
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SERVICES
Men B STXC 20 minutes 18 starters
Place Bib Time FirstName LastName  Team City State

1 365 0:19:17 Ben Ryan Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo Randolph  MA
2 14  0:19:30 Josh Austin Blue Hills Cycling Club Johnston RI

3 135 0:19:38 Sean Frodyma SVC/Bikeworks Tiverton RI

4 422 0:19:51 NICHOLAS F TABARES TEAM TABARES CORRATEC FSA MIAMI FL
5 329 0:20:50 Edward Parsons HUP United Burlington  MA
6 156 0:20:58 Derek Griggs Recycled Sports Seabrook  NH
7 206 0:21:11 Joshua Johnson Riverside  RI

8 437 0:21:14 Jonah Vasquez Clockwork Construction Inc./Town Cycle  Piermont NY
9 430 0:21:32 Sean Torrez Exeter NH
10 324 0:21:44 william paredes Blue Hills Cycling Club Quincy MA
11 454 0:21:50 Mark Wendolowski Cyclonauts Hatfield MA
12 115 0:21:54 John Fice BLUE HILLS CYCLING CLUB Norfolk MA
13 495 0:22:01 Paul Rosenstrauch Boston Road Club, Inc. Somerville MA
14 45 lapped David Butcher Boston University Weston MA
15 190 lapped David Jaffe Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas Portsmouth NH
16 272 lapped Johnny Meyerle Newtown CCAP Regional Team Monroe CT
17 197 lapped Bob Jenney BJD/MacGregors Wellesley MA
18 28 lapped Casey Bliss Whitinsville MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/30/2016 6:55 PM
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Cat 2 Men 12-18

Place

)

ZO0o~NOOhwWNPRE

Bib
421
222
147
52
428
305
461
503
522
124

Time
1:31:21
1:44:10
1:47:11
1:50:03
1:50:41
1:59:23
1:59:24
2:05:47
2:18:43

First Name
NICHOLAS F
James
Christopher
Erik

lan

Matthew
River de la Vida
Kristian

Lily

Grayson

Last Name
TABARES
Kreuzburg
Golden
Carlson
Taylor
Nowak
Williams
Moreau
Smallidge
Ford

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

15.4 miles

Team
TEAM TABARES CORRATEC FSA

Corner Cycle Cycling Club/ AP Junior Development
New England Cycling Team p/b Riverpoint CX Park
Easton Bobcats

Northampton Cycling Club

Joe's Garage

Ridgefield Bicycle Sport Club
Corner Cycle Cycling Club/AP Junior Development

OFFICIAL

BOSTONREBELLION

10 starters

City

MIAMI
Canaan
Walpole

East Greenwich
North Easton
Southampton
Cummington
Worcester
South Salem
Norwell

us e

July 30 - 31, 2016

State
FL
NH
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY
MA

2016 Barn Burner

Lap Report

Lap1 Rank Finish Rank Delta

0:44:41 1 046140 1

0:51:10 4 0:53:.00 2
0:52:07 5 0:55:04 4
0:48:36 2 1:.01:27 7
0:55:145 7 0:5456 3
0:58:37 9 1:00:46 5
0:58:15 8 1:01:09 6
0:54:00 6 1:11:47 9
1:07:53 10 1:10:50 8
49:36 S

7/31/2016 7:32 PM

(1:59)
(1:50)
(2:57)
(12:51)
0:49
(2:09)
(2:54)
(17:47)
(2:57)
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SERVICES
2016 Barn Burner

Cat 2 Men 19-29 15.4 miles 14 starters Lap Report

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta
1 214 1:36:55 Chase Kerzel Joey's Bike Shop Weymouth MA 0:46:40 1 0:50:15 2 (3:35)
2 59 1:38:34 Trevor Chambers Nerac Earth Bolton CT 0:48:18 4 0:50:16 3 (1:58)
3 277 1:38:42 Chris Mitchell Mendon MA 0:48:31 6 0:50:11 1 (1:40)
4 83 1:39:27 Sean Curran Another Jaunt Arlington  MA 0:48:52 7 0:50:35 4 (1:43)
5 516 1:40:37 Liam Howard Back Bay Cycling Club Allston MA 0:48:29 5 0:52.08 5 (3:39)
6 519 1:41:23 Steven O'Neil 0:47:32 2 05351 7 (6:19)
7 521 1:42:21 Joshua Plisinski Worcester MA 0:49:33 8 052148 6 (3:15)
8 187 1:42:22 Christopher lamonaco Andover MA 0:47:43 3 05439 8 (6:56)
9 366 1:50:35 Ben Ryan Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo Randolph MA 0:53:13 9 0:57:22 9 (4:09)
10 418 2:00:21 Jim Sullivan Bike Barn Racing Hingham MA 1:01:02 13 0:59:119 10 1:43
11 475 2:01:08 Angelo Annarumma Sayville NY 1:00:21 12 1:00:47 11 (0:26)
12 183 2:04:07 Nicholas Hrvatin Stamford CT 0:59:37 11 1:04:30 12 (4:53)
13 188 2:06:08 brandon isberg Norwood Bike Depot norwood MA 0:59:14 10 1:06:54 14 (7:40)
14 397 2:14:37 Henry Sick Digital Lumens Jamaica Ple MA 1:09:37 14 1:05:.00 13 4:37

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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Time
1:31:22
1:32:48
1:33:50
1:33:57
1:35:20
1:37:26
1:37:57
1:39:20
1:39:58
1:40:15
1:40:21
1:42:47
1:43:46
1:43:47
1:44:20
1:45:22
1:46:13
1:53:44
1:54:09
2:01:10
2:02:15
2:06:05
2:06:29
2:08:36

Cat 2 Men 30-39

Place Bib
1 33
2 331
3 220
4 8
5 132
6 201
7 34
8 92
9 234
10 2
11 444
12 267
13 520
14 169
15 157
16 209
17 431
18 468
19 101
20 6
21 105
22 500
23 61
24 255
DNF 15
DNF 362

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

First Name Last Name
Frederic Bouvet

Esdras Pechim
Larry Koutsavlis
Roman Antczak
Kenny Fries
Oscar Jimenez
Brandon B Bowler
Scott Davidson
Tony Leong
Brian Albert
Justin Walsh
Joshua Merchant
Josh Flanagan

Jonathan Harty
Matthew Griswold
Alexander Kahn

Sean Torrez
Andrew Yip
Richard DiTomassi
Forrest Anderson
Ben Dougherty
David Haas
Curtis Chase
Randall Mauldin
Josh Austin

Menachem Roth

15.4 miles

Team

State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria

Optyk-Okular MTB Team

Scottee's Westport Bicycle

Grinta! P/B Best Buddies Challenge

Pedal Power

Blue Hills Cycling Club

Lee & Associates Race Team P/B The HUB
Blue Hills Cycling Club

Comprehensive Racing

Minuteman Road Club

Raven Racing
B2C2 p/b Boloco
Real Pickles Racing

Cycle Loft

COOKIE MONSTER

NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Blue Hills Cycling Club

OFFICIAL

BBOSTONREBELLION
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26 starters

City
Arlington
Somerville
Auburn
Dorchester
New Bedford
Lowell
Ambherst

JAMAICA PLAIN

Crownsville
Jamaica Plain
Beverly
Leominster

Medford
Auburndale
Northampton
Exeter
Carlisle
Plymouth
Winooski
Bow

Walpole
Bedford
Johnston
Newton Centre

State
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MD
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
NH

MA
MA
VT

NH

MA
MA
RI

MA

July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Lap Report

Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta

0:45:11
0:45:12
0:46:20
0:46:48
0:46:28
0:47:42
0:47:26
0:47:52
0:47:30
0:48:33
0:48:33
0:49:09
0:50:14
0:51:20
0:53:53
0:49:57
0:49:35
0:53:39
0:55:38
0:56:50
0:58:52
0:58:09
0:57:13
1:01:42
0:46:22
0:53:24

0:46:11
0:47:36
0:47:30
0:47:09
0:48:52
0:49:44
0:50:30
0:51:28
0:52:28
0:51:42
0:51:48
0:53:38
0:53:32
0:52:27
0:50:27
0:55:25
0:56:38
1:00:05
0:58:31
1:04:20
1:03:23
1:07:56
1:09:16
1:06:54

1

O© 0O UINWPA

23
24
22

(1:00)
(2:24)
(1:10)
(0:21)
(2:24)
(2:02)
(3:04)
(3:36)
(4:58)
(3:09)
(3:15)
(4:29)
(3:18)
(1:07)
3:26
(5:28)
(7:03)
(6:26)
(2:53)
(7:30)
(4:31)
(9:47)
(12:03)
(5:12)
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Cat 2 Men 40-49
Place Bib Time First Name
1 389 1:29:17 Marc
2 330 1:36:26 Edward
3 394 1:36:38 Mike
4 282 1:38:19 Robert
5 133 1:38:28 Sean
6 86 1:39:23 Jay
7 160 1:39:25 James
8 414 1:39:26 John
9 164 1:39:45 Andy
10 240 1:40:35 Bart
11 69 1:40:47 Michael
12 142 1:41:17 Sean
13 7 1:41:38 Todd
14 97 1:42:19 Dan
15 109 1:42:29 Tim
16 113 1:42:46 Ruy
17 378 1:44:01 Craig
18 523 1:44:19 Gerald
19 207 1:44:21 Joshua
20 250 1:45:01 Jonathan
21 429 1:45:51 Damon
22 355 1:47:27 Damian
23 386 1:47:42 Matthew
24 416 1:52:01 Christopher
25 477 1:52:59 Chris
26 143 1:54:43 Evan
27 481 1:55:47 Wade
28 189 1:56:06 Andrew
29 258 1:56:16 Kurt
30 72 1:56:42 Dan
31 326 2:00:24 RANDAL
32 304 2:01:02 Darren
33 474 2:05:10 Ronald
34 37 2:06:13 Chris

Last Name
Sexton
Parsons
Shields
Mooney
Frodyma
Curry

Hall
Steiger
Han
Lipinski
Condon
Godley
Anderson
Desmarais
Eichner
Ferreira
Schumann
Finnigan
Johnson
Malone
Telepak
Riddle
Sekula
Stine
Regries
Goldberg
Swift
Jacobs
Maw
Cooper
PARRADEE
Norton
Bennett
Breton

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

15.4 miles

Team

State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria
HUP United

State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria
Handsome Jerks Racing
SVC/Bikeworks

Riverside Racing

State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria
Minuteman Road Club
Blue Hills Cycling Club
Corner Cycle

Minuteman Road Club
Cycle Loft MTB
BIKEMAN.COM

Scottee's Westport Bicycle
Southbridge Bicycle
Scottees Westport Bicycle

ViVe LLC./Urban Cycles

Cycle Life Studio / Bike Barn Racing
Top Two Thirds

Blue Hillls Cycling Club

Easy Riders Cycling

Swift Innovations

CycleLoft

Comprehensive Racing / Salem Cycle
Comprehensive Racing/Salem Cycle
CDA Velo

OFFICIAL

36 starters

BBOSTONREBELLION

City State
Auburn NH
Burlington MA
Temple NH
West Bridgewater MA
Tiverton RI
Newburyport MA
Windham NH
Sudbury MA
Needham MA
Kingston MA
Maynard MA
Medford MA
Hopkinton MA
Acushnet MA
Woodstock CT
Lakeville MA
North Andover MA
Riverside RI
Boston MA
Hanover MA
Leominster MA
Dedham MA
Kingston PA
Boston MA
Arlington MA
Salem MA
Salem MA
WESTFORD MA
Lakeville MA
North Attleboro MA

s cue
July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Lap Report

Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta
0:44:15 1 0:45:.02 (0:47)
0:47:22 5 0:49:04 (1:42)
0:46:57 2 0:49:41 (2:44)
0:47:19 4 0:51:00 (3:41)
0:47:.02 3 0:51:26 (4:24)
0:49:30 14 0:49:53 (0:23)
0:48:50 7 0:50:35 (1:45)
0:48:54 8 0:50:32 (1:38)
0:49:40 15 0:50:04 (0:24)
0:49:21 12 0:51:14 (1:53)
0:49:23 13 0:51:24 (2:01)
0:48:57 10 0:52:20 (3:23)
0:47:45 6 0:53:53 (6:08)
0:4855 9 0:53:24 (4:29)
0:49:17 11 0:53:11 (3:54)
0:49:53 16 0:52:53 (3:00)
0:50:17 17 0:53:44 (3:27)
0:51:39 20 0:52:40 (1:.01)
0:51:26 19 0:52:55 (1:29)
0:53:29 25 0:51:32 1:57
0:51:23 18 0:54:28 (3:05)
0:51:47 21 0:55:40 (3:53)
0:51:55 22 0:55:47 (3:52)
0:53:19 24 0:58:42 (5:23)
0:54:07 26 0:58:52 (4:45)
0:55:30 27 0:59:13 (3:43)
0:52:24 23 1:03:23 (10:59)
0:56:06 28 0:59:59 (3:53)
0:57:32 31 0:58:44 (1:12)
0:56:46 30 0:59:56 (3:10)
0:56:40 29 1:03:44 (7:04)
0:57:54 32 1:03:08 30 (5:14)
1:02:02 33 1:.03:08 31 (1:06)
1:02:19 34 1:.03:54 34 (1:35)
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Cat 2 Men 40-49 15.4 miles

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team
DNF 338 Marcelo Pinheiro

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

OFFICIAL

BBOSTONREBELLION
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July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

36 starters Lap Report
City State Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta
Weymouth MA 1:19:35 35

7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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SERVICES

2016 Barn Burner

Cat 2 & Cat 3 Single Speed Men 15.4 miles 14 starters Lap Report
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta
1 518 1:32:55 John Skarupa Orleans Cycle 0:59:04 10 0:33551 1 25:13
2 231 1:38:37 Ricky Legault Nect /New England Cycle Team Sterling CT 0:48:33 1 0:50:04 2 (1:31)
3 66 1:44:20 Kevin Church Hup United Roslindale MA 0:50:46 2 0:53:34 4 (2:48)
4 502 1:44:49 Joseph Re 0:51:32 3 0:53:17 3 (1:45)
5 257 1:53:26 Jonathan Mauterer Real Pickles Racing Ambherst MA 0:53:28 4 0:59558 7 (6:30)
6 511 1:54:28 David Devine Union Velo Foxboro MA 0:56:03 7 0:58:25 5 (2:22)
7 315 1:55:16 Kevin "Y-Bike" Orlowski NEMBA Racing Sanbornton NH 0:55:53 6 0:59:23 6 (3:30)
8 50 1:55:37 Daniel Cariolo B2C2 p/b Boloco arlington MA 0:53:52 5 1:01:45 9 (7:53)
9 163 1:56:27 Grant Halsey Team Monster Truck p/b Hub Bicycle Co.  Arlington MA 0:56:17 9 1:00:10 8 (3:53)
10 387 2:09:05 Jason Selwitz Rensselaer NY 0:56:12 8 1:12:53 12 (16:41)
11 182 2:14:12 Stephen Howley Handsome Jerks Racing Quincy MA 1:05:47 11 1:08:25 10 (2:38)
12 213 2:17:20 Thea Kent Danvers MA 1:06:41 12 1:10:39 11 (3:58)

DNF 506 Jerry Chabot NEXT/BMB Bolton VT

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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SERVICES
2016 Barn Burner
Fat Bike Open 15.4 miles 10 starters Lap Report
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta
1 67 1:40:55 MICHAEL COLE Landry's Bicycles Hopkinton MA 0:49:53 2 0:51:02 1 (1:09
2 36 1:41:47 Steven Brandt Steve the Bike Guy Ashland MA 0:49:33 1 0:52:14 2 (2:41)
3 443 1:48:10 Brad Walker 545 Velo Newton MA 0:51:50 3 0:56:20 4 (4:30)
4 390 1:48:13 Mark Sferrazza  bikebarnracing.com North Easton MA 0:53:37 4 05436 3 (0:59)
5 496 1:54:15 Rick Tobin 0:56:04 5 0:58:11 5 (2:07)
6 212 1:58:03 R. Colin Kennedy  CYCLE-SMART Cambridge MA 0:56:33 6 1:01:30 7 (4:57)
7 131 1:58:58 Mark Frias Taunton MA 0:58:16 7 1:00:42 6 (2:26)
8 482 2:04:17 Larry Alford Newton MA 0:59:59 8 1:04:18 9 (4:19)
9 144 2:11:18 David Goldberg  Pedal Power Training Needham MA 1:07:37 10 1:03:41 8 3:56
10 198 2:14:52 Bob Jenney BJD/MacGregors Wellesley MA 1:04:45 9 1:110:07 10 (5:22)

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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Cat 2 Men 50+
Place Bib Time First Name
1 322 1:35:01 Gary
2 56 1:40:22 Cameron
3 32 1:40:46 Gerry
4 192 1:40:46 Glenn
5 509 1:41:49 John
6 1 1:43:16 John
7 141 1:44:35 James
8 263 1:46:14 John
9 446 1:46:30 David
10 460 1:49:46 Arch
11 114 1:50:12 John
12 332 1:52:36 Bill
13 48 1:53:24 Russ
14 484 1:53:53 Michael
15 379 1:54:31 Christopher
16 441 1:56:03 Tri
17 371 1:57:01 Michele
18 235 2:00:02 eli
19 341 2:10:58 John
20 449 2:11:35 John
21 456 2:14:17 james
22 289 2:20:55 Scott

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Last Name
Parece
Chalmers
Bouchard
James
Duffy
Adamik
Godbey
McGrath
Waltz
Williams
Fice
Penton
Campbell
Todisco
Scott
Vinh
Satrowsky
levine
Plump
Weferling
west
Mullin

15.4 miles 22 starters

Team City

Arc en Ciel Somerset
Landgrove

Team Spark Carver

Begemann Racing Systems Winchester

Riverside Racing Byfield
545 Velo Canton
NEBC p/b Cycle Loft Westford
545 Velo Waban
Scottee's Westport Bicycle Wareham
BLUE HILLS CYCLING CLUB Norfolk
Waltham
Minuteman Road Club Maynard
Riverside Racing Merrimac
Blue Hills Cycling Club Stoughton
Riverside Racing Newbury
JRA Cycles andover

Bikeway Source/Bell Lap Racini Arlington
Competitive Edge cycling
Riverside Racing beverly

Ridgefield Bicycle Sport Club  Ridgefield

OFFICIAL

State
MA
VT
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

East longme MA

MA
CT

BBOSTONREBELLION

Lap Report

uUs o=

July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta

0:47:06
0:49:47
0:49:56
0:50:22
0:50:13
0:50:20
0:50:16
0:51:36
0:52:00
0:53:38
0:53:58
0:55:05
0:52:42
0:56:40
0:57:27
0:56:14
0:57:58
0:56:28
1:00:07
1:02:22
1:01:24
1:07:18

1

© 00U ~~NWN

-
[

0:47:55
0:50:35
0:50:50
0:50:24
0:51:36
0:52:56
0:54:19
0:54:38
0:54:30
0:56:08
0:56:14
0:57:31
1:00:42
0:57:13
0:57:04
0:59:49
0:59:03
1:03:34
1:10:51
1:09:13
1:12:53
1:13:37

ol
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18
20
19
21
22

(0:49)
(0:48)
(0:54)
(0:02)
(1:23)
(2:36)
(4:03)
(3:02)
(2:30)
(2:30)
(2:16)
(2:26)
(8:00)
(0:33)
0:23
(3:35)
(1:05)
(7:06)
(10:44)
(6:51)
(11:29)
(6:19)

7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Cat 2 Women 12-18 15.4 miles 5 starters Lap Report
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta

1 64 1:53:01 Anna christian girlfiend minneapolis MN 0:54:09 1 05852 1 (4:43)

2 345 2:02:05 Lauren Powers Riverside Racing Haverhill MA 0:59:06 2 1:0259 2 (3:53)

3 249 2:11:46 Hope Maher TEAM EDGE Harwinton CT 1:03:57 3 1:.07149 3 (3:52)

4 93 Meg Davis Phillips Academy Andover Andover MA 1:08:09 4

5 21 Liza Bell Putney Thunderbolts Putney VT 1:34:04 5

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM



ATWOOD
RACING
SERVICES

Cat 2 Women 19-34

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name

1

2
3
4

233 1:48:38 Regina Legge
38 1:49:44 Hazel Brewster
68 2:01:11 Kim Coleman
364 2:05:01 Katherine Rusch

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

15.4 miles

Team

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar

Bicycle Express

NEXT-BMB

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
OFFICIAL

4 starters

City State
Salem NH
Morrisville VT
Williston VT
Middletown RI

BBOSTONREBELLION

uUs o=

JuiH 30 - 31, 2016
2016 Barn Burner

Lap Report

Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta

0:53:16
0:53:34
0:58:24
0:59:53

1

2
3
4

0:55:21
0:56:10
1:02:47
1:05:08

1 (2:05)
2 (2:36)
3 (4:23)
4 (5:15)

7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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July 30 - 31, 2016

SERVICES
2016 Barn Burner
Cat 2 Women 35+ 15.4 miles 9 starters Lap Report
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Lap 1 Rank Finish Rank Delta
1 447 1:48:06 Kathleen Wanat Worcester MA 0:53:23 1 05443 1 (1:20)
2 342 1:50:08 Nathalie Poirier PROBIKE RIDING TEAM Derry NH 0:53:55 2 0:56:13 2 (2:18)
3 122 1:50:53 Darcy Foley NBX Fiskdale MA 0:54:07 3 0:56:46 3 (2:39)
4 465 1:54:18 Jenny Wojewoda HUP United Arlington  MA 0:55:15 4 0:59:03 4 (3:48)
5 499 1:56:04 Kim Huard 0:56:13 5 059551 5 (3:38)
6 407 1:58:27 Michele Smith Hup United Burlington MA 0:58:10 7 1:00:17 6 (2:07)
7 104 1:59:21 Laura Dougherty BIKEMAN.COM Bow NH 0:56:52 6 1:02:229 8 (5:37)
8 403 2:00:45 Sharon Sloan B2C2 p/b Boloco Cambridge MA 0:59:40 8 1:01:05 7 (1:25)
9 96 2:07:18 Lucia Deng ThisTeamSavesLives New York NY 1:00:23 9 1:.0655 9 (6:32)

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM



ATWOOD

RACING
SERVICES
Cat 3 Men 12-18
Place Bib Time First Name
1 311 0:58:34 Jakob
2 360 0:59:48 Jackson
3 239 1:00:11 Jaymz
4 119 1:00:16 Liam
5 273 1:01:04 Johnny
6 94 1:03:03 elias
7 179 1:03:07 Nicholas
8 357 1:06:07 Nate
9 515 1:10:39 Timothy
10 244 1:12:09 Henry
11 287 1:13:48 Geo
12 195 1:15:17 Claude
13 148 1:25:22 Timothy
14 514 1:39:29 Christopher
15 199 1:48:09 Jacob
16 529 2:04:18 Garlyn
DNF 528 Alex

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Last Name
Oddleifson
Roseberry
Lipinski
Foley
Meyerle
Deaibes
Hollister
Rogers
Kidnay
Lord
Mottram
Janvier
Golden
Martinez
Jessie
Grant
Grant

7.7 miles

Team

Bikebarnracing

Riverside Racing

Corner Cycle Cycling Club/ AP Junior Development

Newtown CCAP Regional Team
Blue Hills Cycling Club

Jewitt Farms Racing

CCAP Muddy Mayhem

Jewett Farms Racing

NEXT-BMB

Blue Hills Cycling Club (BHCC)

Corner Cycle Cycling Club/ AP Junior Development

OFFICIAL

BBOSTONREBELLION

s cue
July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

17 starters

City State
Hingham MA
Exeter NH
Kingston MA
Deerfield NH
Monroe CT
Milton MA
Brentwood NH
Simsbury CT
Kittery Point ME

Little Compton RI

Milton MA
Walpole MA
Worcester MA

7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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SERVICES
2016 Barn Burner
Cat 3 Men 19-29 7.7 miles 8 starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 46 0:54:37 David Butcher Boston University Weston MA
2 440 0:55:55 William Vester Westport CT
3 507 0:56:35 James Laughlin
4 419 1:02:56 Andrew Swift Swift Innovations Preston CT
5 230 1:02:59 James Lefebvre Holliston MA
6 178 1:04:11 Max Hochschwender RYE NH
7 316 1:14:41 Kyle O'Sullivan Walpole MA
8 29 1:22:25 Casey Bliss Whitinsville MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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SERVICES
2016 Barn Burner
Cat 3 Men 30-39 7.7 miles 18 starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State

1 3 0:53:18 Jason Albert Collinsville CT
2 184 0:53:21 Andrew Huff GPM Sport Arlington MA
3 139 0:53:42 Chad Gibson 545 Velo Arlington MA
4 411 0:54:52 Luciano Souza Peabody MA
5 420 0:54:52 Wwill Swyers Boscawen NH
6 159 0:55:18 Steve Hall Team Spark Plymouth MA
7 508 0:57:14 Eustaqud  Santos

8 450 0:58:41 Nick Weissman LaFrance Wild Stallions Nashua NH
9 246 0:59:35 jake lowe Death machine racing marshfield MA
10 369 1:01:16 Brian Sanita North Attleboro MA
11 49 1:01:20 Jorge Cantos Hyannis MA
12 399 1:05:59 Stephen Simmerman Personal Best Multisport Somerville MA
13 433 1:13:15 Michael Val Franklin MA
14 462 1:13:31 Mark Willis Waltham MA
15 177 1:14:58 Anthony Hilchey Cycle Lodge Stoughton MA
16 381 1:20:10 Adam Sears Shrewsbury MA
17 219 1:28:50 Shawn Korf Belmont MA
18 274 1:29:28 Abraham Miller Jamaica Plain  MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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SERVICES
2016 Barn Burner
Cat 3 Men 40-49 7.7 miles 29 starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 245 0:51:44 Matthew Lord Jewett Farms Racing Kittery Point ME
2 126 0:52:20 Scott Freedman Framingham MA
3 196 0:54:02 Cristiano Jarbas Cannondale Sports Natick marlborough MA
4 292 0:54:53 Kioko Mwosa Blue Hills Cycling Club Milton MA
5 252 0:55:45 Jason Manfredi Weymouth MA
6 318 0:56:25 Steve Pacini Medford MA
7 325 0:56:31 william paredes Blue Hills Cycling Club Quincy MA
8 432 0:56:35 Shawn Trembley Handsome Jerks Racing  Quincy MA
9 170 0:56:56 Seth Haskell Kensington NH
10 354 0:56:57 Manuel Reyes Blue Hills Cycling Club Norwood MA
11 501 0:58:36 Jan Ponhl
12 278 0:58:37 Dan Moheban Wayland MA
13 340 0:58:38 James Pisinski Arlington MA
14 13 0:59:14 James Ashley MArstons Mills MA
15 55 1:00:09 James Casagrande NEMBA Racing Norwell MA
16 359 1:01:53 Chris Roseberry  Gus' Bike Shop Exeter NH
17 337 1:02:09 Chris Pierce Team Spark Dartmouth MA
18 463 1:03:29 Jeffrey Wilson Team Wompy Marshfield MA
19 75 1:07:37 Jim Cree Canton MA
20 368 1:09:10 Duane Samuel New Haven CT
21 370 1:12:35 Wayne Sanita Warwick RI
22 200 1:13:59 Michael Jessie Worcester MA
23 299 1:17:27 Etgar Nerenberg  Blue Hills Cycling Club Milton MA
24 125 1:18:49 Michael Francalangia Westwood MA
25 312 1:22:21 Robert O'Flaherty Weymouth MA
26 448 1:27:37 james warchal bellingham MA
27 525 1:31:09 Gerald Mucciaccio
DNF 498 Greg Edelster
DNF 349 Paul Quinn Wellesley MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 8/1/2016 11:40 AM
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2016 Barn Burner
Cat 3 Men 50+ 7.7 miles 21 starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 336 0:53:18 keith petipas cape cod nemba chapter east sandwich MA
2 303 0:54:30 Scott Nolan Holliston MA
3 73 0:55:01 Lee Corsack Pixel Force Gilford NH
4 310 0:56:33 Mike O'Connor  Keep It Tight Lexington MA
5 25 0:56:42 David Bettridge Providence Velo Club Providence RI
6 393 0:58:07 peter shepard Pinnacle Bike Works south hamilton ~ MA
7 5 0:58:55 David Ames Weston CT
8 358 0:59:04 Tom Rogers Monadnock Cycle Club/ECV Keene NH
9 227 0:59:47 douglas laughlin Positive Spin westwood MA
10 472 1:01:32 Bernard Zsikla Port Washington NY
11 296 1:04:13 Christopher Naimie Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchika's Ski and Bike Racing Team Wilmot NH
12 99 1:04:13 Jeff Dieffenbach MacGregors Cambridge MA
13 107 1:04:46 Jim Downs Northampton Cycling Club (NCC) Shelburne Falls MA
14 54 1:06:32 Thomas Carroll NORWOOD MA
15 291 1:08:09 Jim Murphy State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria Brookline NH
16 497 1:08:18 Brian Fields Cannondale Sports
17 524 1:09:50 Andrew Stinson
18 458 1:12:25 James White Medfield MA
19 108 1:21:12 Steven Drew On the Rocks Westwood MA
20 374 1:23:51 Todd Savage Minuteman Road Club Westborough MA
21 530 2:06:19 Mike Grant

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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2016 Barn Burner

Cat 3 Women 12-18 7.7 miles 4 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 373 1:05:26 Anna Savage Minuteman Road Club Westborough MA
2 504 1:13:42 Ella Dishong Guipago CK
3 298 1:15:11 Julia Nerenberg Team Milton/BHCC Milton MA
4 505 1:36:13 Molly Dishong Guipago CK

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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SERVICES
2016 Barn Burner
Cat 3 Women 19-34 7.7 miles 8 starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 137 1:00:13 Melissa Gawron Northampton Bicycle Racing Mattapan MA
2 466 1:04:50 Gabrielle Yarosh Northampton Bicycle Racing Hatfield MA
3 513 1:08:54 Emily Curry
4 396 1:09:16 Anna Shveshkeyev Brookline MA
5 423 1:12:46 elyse Tanzer waltham MA
6 412 1:13:39 Brooke Spaulding Another Jaunt Arlington MA
7 120 1:17:50 Jesse Foley Millville MA
8 150 1:26:32 Alexandra Goward Sagamore Beach MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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2016 Barn Burner

Cat 3 Women 35+ 7.7 miles 5 starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State

1 100 0:59:48 Lindsey DiGiovanni Cycle Loft Bedford MA

2 91 1:00:53 Jen Daniels Hammer Nutrition Bedford MA

3 215 1:06:22 Heather Kilduff Union Velo LTD Pocasset MA

4 512 1:07:22 Melissa Culkins Norwood MA

5 262 1:13:06 Teresa McGowan Somerville MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:32 PM
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Elite / Pro Women STXC
Place Bib Time First Name
1 15 0:29:19 Erin
2 24 0:29:20 Katerina
3 6 0:29:31 Rose
4 1 0:29:31 Ellen
5 25 0:30:05 Hannah
6 3  0:30:06 Evelyn
7 20 0:30:22 alexis
8 11  0:30:39 Amy
9 12 0:30:50 Larissa
10 2 0:31:11 Jena
11 29 0:32:05 Emily
12 22 0:32:18 Sarah
13 5 0:32:34 Jennifer
14 27 0:32:51 Fairlee
15 9 lapped Kayley
16 10 lapped Kristine
17 26 lapped Jordan
18 543 lapped Elisa
DNF 19 Laura

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

30 minutes

Last Name
Huck
Nash
Grant
Noble
Finchamp
Dong
skarda
Beisel
Connors
Greaser
Shields
Kaufmann
Malik
Frey
Burdine

Contento-Angell

Dube
Otter
Slavin

BBOSTONREBELLION

us o=

July 30 - 31, 2016

19 starters

Team

Scott-3rox racing

Luna Chix

Stans NoTubes - Pivot Cycles
RideBiker

Luna Chix

Cannondale 360 Fly p/b Sugoi

Stan's NoTubes Women's Elite Team
Team RideBiker | Isoride | LIV
Ridebiker

Stan's NoTubes Elite Women's Team

Stan's NoTubes Elite Women's Team

Paradise Garage Racing

George's Cycles p/b Dryve Wheels

Eastern Shore Cycles/Specialized

MTBNJ

Craft Factory Racing

Bicycle Express Racing

Elite Endurance.com Pro Factory / Bicycle Tech / Trek

OFFICIAL

7/31/2016 7:35 PM
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Elite / Pro Men STXC
Place Bib Time First Name
1 4  0:28:54 Derek
2 537 0:28:56 Maximillien
3 29 0:28:56 Stephen
4 31 0:28:57 Russell
5 50 0:28:57 Keegan
6 23  0:29:04 Alex
7 535 0:29:06 Georg
8 43 0:29:08 Felix
9 19 0:29:12 Alex
10 536 0:29:15 Luca
11 51 0:29:17 Luke
12 45 0:29:20 Jerry
13 32 0:29:30 Ryan
14 56 0:29:34 Raphael
15 58 0:29:41 tom
16 13  0:29:42 Felix
17 28 0:29:43 Liam
18 41 0:29:49 Nick
19 6 0:30:07 Payson
20 8 0:30:11 Byron
21 9 0:30:29 Billy
22 11 0:30:36 noah
23 22 0:30:39 Christopher
24 25 0:30:42 Will
25 26 0:30:45 Jason
26 60 0:30:47 Stephan
27 54 0:30:49 DIEGO ORLANDO
28 10 0:31:04 Luke
29 18 0:31:11 michael
30 21  0:31:20 Jon
31 44  0:31:42 Matt
32 39 0:31:46 Hunter
33 38 0:31:49 Kenneth
34 62 0:31:51 Kyle
35 20 lapped Andrew
DNF 37 Mat
DNF 53 Kerry
DNF 55 Cole

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

30 minutes

Last Name
Zandstra
Brandl|
Ettinger
Finsterwald
Swenson
Wild

Egger
Burke
Meucci
Schwarzbaer
Vrouwenvelder
Dufour
Woodall
Auclair
Sampson
Smalley
Mulcahy
Lando
McElveen
Rice
Melone
tautfest
Hamlin
Ross
Blodgett
Davoust

VASQUEZ VARGAS

Brame
wissell
Slaughter
Clements
Resek
McNeill
Ellis

Lints
Katz
Werner Jr.
House

OFFICIAL

BBOSTONREBELLION
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July 30 - 31, 2016

38 starters

Team
Scott 3 Rox Racing

RideBiker Alliance p/b Focus Bikes
SRAM Troy Lee Designs Racing Team
Cannondale 360fly p/b Sugoi

Trail Head Racing - Specialized

Jo-Velo Tremblant
Bents cycling/Atomik Carbon/Lake

Champion-System/Cannondale
Bear Development Team

Top Gear Bicycles / Felt

Pivot Cycles - OTE

Vittoria/Yeti Cycles

Team Progressive p/b 3Rox/Maverix Racing
Team Town Cycle

Team RideBiker p/b Sho-Air

Storm Racing Team

Ridebiker p/b Sho-Air

Bicycle Express Racing

Bicycle Express Racing

Chain Reaction Alaska/Smith Optics
Team RideBiker p/b Sho-Air
Giant/SRAM/Schwalbe

TEAM TABARES FSA

B2C2/Boloco

Angry Johnny's CC p/b Norco LG

Bike Doctor Frederick

Giant Co-Factory Off Road Team

B2C2 pb BOLOCO

ABC Cycling

Bicycle Express Racing

Bicycle Express

Kona Endurance Team

Door County Brewing / Intelligentsia Coffee / FSA

7/31/2016 7:34 PM



ATWOOD
RACING

SERVICES
Open Men

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name
1 11 2:05:15 noah tautfest
2 297 2:05:23 Bobby Nash

3 538 2:06:15 Christopher Hamlin
4 43 2:06:25 Neal Burton

5 380 2:06:34 Andy Scott

6 103 2:10:22 Alec Donahue
7 140 2:11:03 lan Gielar

8 154 2:11:39 matthew green

9 194 2:11:39 Gregory Jancaitis
10 167 2:14:59 Jacob Harris
11 471 2:15:19 Dean Zeffer
12 478 2:17:20 Ben Frederick
13 426 2:19:07 Ezra Tautfest
14 526 2:20:55 Benjamin  Coleman
15 487 2:30:43 Matt Perreault
16 469 2:44:26 Ted Yobaccio
DNF 110 Samuel Elson
DNF 180 Scott Hood
DNF 238 Andrew Lints
DNF 264 Kenneth McNeill

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

23.1 miles 22 starters
Team City
Bicycle Express Racing northfield
Fast splits multisports Raynham
Bicycle Express Racing Jonesville
Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing  Meriden
Riverside Racing Merrimac
JAM/NCC Easthampton
JAM Fund / NCC TROY
Bicycle Express hatfield
Bicycle Express Racing Barre
Createx/Benidorm Swanzey
Paniagua Cycling Sound Beach
beyondCX Harrisonburg
Bicycle Express Racing Moretown
Williston
Merrimac
NEBC Norwood
Team Hollywood Cycles Breezy Point
Cycleloft jaffrey
Bicycle Express Racing brookfield
B2C2 pb BOLOCO Rutland
OFFICIAL

State
VT
MA
VT
CT
MA
MA
NH
MA
VT
NH
NY
VA
VT
VT
MA
MA
MN
NH
VT
VT

BOSTONRE

Lap Report

SELLION

uUs cue
July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Lap1l Rank Lap 2 Rank Delta Finish Rank Delta

0:41:33
0:41:25
0:41:25
0:41:28
0:41:30
0:43:02
0:41:33
0:41:29
0:43:19
0:43:10
0:44:27
0:45:30
0:45:19
0:45:19
0:47:22
0:59:01
0:44:40
0:44:21
0:48:29
0:45:14
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0:42:42
0:42:02
0:42:01
0:42:47
0:42:46
0:42:42
0:44:11
0:43:31
0:43:39
0:45:36
0:45:32
0:45:15
0:46:44
0:46:45
0:49:10
0:51:27

0:52:52

17

(1:09) 0:41:00
(0:37) 0:41:56
(0:36) 0:42:49
(1:19) 0:42:10
(1:16) 0:42:18
0:20 0:44:38
(2:38) 0:45:19
(2:02) 0:46:39
(0:20) 0:44:41
(2:26) 0:46:13
(1:05) 0:45:20
0:15 0:46:35
(1:25) 0:47:04
(1:26) 0:48:51
(1:48) 0:54:11
7:34 0:53:58

(4:23)

1

2
5
3
4
6
8
1

N

7
10
9
11
13
14
16
15

1:42
0:06
(0:48)
0:37
0:28
(1:56)
(1:08)
(3:08)
(1:02)
(0:37)
0:12
(2:20)
(0:20)
(2:06)
(5:01)
(2:31)

7/31/2016 7:30 PM
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ATWOOD
RACING

Cat 1 Men 12-18

Place

Bib
415
31
27
39
527
65
158
344
136
384
309
545
223
81
204
313

Time
2:12:47 Tommy
2:14:02 andrew
2:14:35 Drew

2:19:14 Camden

2:20:29 Lucas
2:20:39 Josh
2:22:28 Finn
2:22:31 Ben
2:26:24 Dylan
2:27:41 Donnie

2:37:36 Finnegan

2:37:43 Liam

2:44:45 Joe
Ryan
Scott
lan

First Name

Last Name
Steinebrunner
bobb
Blackstone
Brooks
Smallidge
Chu
Gullickson
Powers
Fryer

Seib
O'Connor
Houck
Krivitsky
Cullen
Johannen
O'Neil

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

23.1 miles

Team

Lee & Associates Race Team P/B The HUB
Rare Disease Cycling /Keswick Cycling

Dr Naylor-TreadwellTraining Racing

AP Junior Development

Ridgefield Bicycle Sport Club

Giant Co-Factory Team

16 starters

City
Sykesville

boiling springs pa

North Monmouth
Charlton

South Salem
Norwich

Colorado Springs

Riverside Racing Haverhill
Bear Development Team San Anselmo
NEXT-BMB Bryant Pond
Competitive Edge Ski & Bike Deerfield
Bear Development Team Mill Valley
Norwell
Giant Off Road Co-Factory/Pure XC Midlothian
BIKEMAN.COM Chelmsford
Riverside Racing Andover
OFFICIAL

State
MD

ME
MA
NY
VT

MA
CA
ME
MA
CA
MA
VA
MA
MA

BOSTONREBELLION

July 30 - 31, 2016
2016 Barn Burner

Lap Report

Lapl Rank Lap 2 Rank Delta Finish Rank Delta

0:43:10
0:42:31
0:44:03
0:43:36
0:43:35
0:45:20
0:45:54
0:46:14
0:44:24
0:45:20
0:47:53
0:48:31
0:49:52
0:55:46
0:51:37
0:45:21

0:44:03
0:44:57
0:44:54
0:46:30
0:44:53
0:47:11
0:48:10
0:48:17
0:49:59
0:49:41
0:51:36
0:52:46
0:54:46

0:48:28

9

(0:53) 0:45:34
(2:26) 0:46:34
(0:51) 0:45:38
(2:54) 0:49:08
(1:18) 0:52:01
(2:51) 0:48:08
(2:16) 0:48:24
(2:03) 0:48:00
(5:35) 0:52:01
(4:21) 0:52:40
(3:43) 0:58:07
(4:15) 0:56:26
(4:54) 1:00:07

(3:07)

(1:31)
(1:37)
(0:44)
(2:38)
(7:08)
(0:57)
(0:14)

0:17
(2:02)
(2:59)
(6:31)
(3:40)
(5:21)

7/31/2016 7:30 PM
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Cat 1 Men 19-29

Place Bib

©CoOo~NO O WNPE

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

268
517
367
442
301
118
439
176
392
266
320
410
547

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time First Name Last Name

2:18:34
2:20:17
2:23:45
2:29:22
2:30:12
2:31:51
2:34:33
2:41:50
2:45:23

Matthew Merkel
Jack Perry
Tyler Samson
Kyler Walker
Chris Niesen
Noah Flaxman
sam veggeberg
Mark Hewitt
Scott Shedeck
Alex Meier
Alex Pankiw

Matthew sousa
Jonathan Anderson

23.1 miles

Team
Cameron Mountain Bike Racing

Competitive Edge Cycling

JAM/NCC

Wicked Wash Racing
Bikeway Source Racing
Northampton Bicycle
JRA Cycles
pedalpowertraining.com

13 starters

City
Newburyport
Brewster
Hatfield
Newry
Easthampton
McLean
Boston
Hatfield
Somerville
Burlington

Stoudts Brewing Co. / JB Mountain Bikes HARRISBURG

B2C2/Boloco
Fort Lewis College

Somerville
Topsfield

OFFICIAL

State
MA
MA
MA
ME
MA
VA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

BOSTONREBELLION

Lap Report

Lap1 Rank

0:43:54
0:43:55
0:44:38
0:46:37
0:47:15
0:47:45
0:47:37
0:49:34
0:51:17
0:44:55
0:49:11
0:44:39

AR REoco~vowN e

Us e

LJL!;Lj 50 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Lap 2 Rank Delta Finish Rank

0:46:10
0:46:52
0:47:44
0:49:57
0:50:26
0:51:21
0:53:23
0:53:03
0:53:48

0:54:58
0:48:12
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(5:46) 0:53:33
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(2:31) 1:00:18
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ATWOOD
RACING
SERVICES

BOSTONREBELLION

uUs cum
July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Cat 1 Men 30-39 23.1 miles 18 starters Lap Report

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Lap1l Rank Lap2 Rank Delta Finish Rank Delta
1 279 2:13:26 Matt Mollo SelectioNaturel p/b Jamis Ipswich MA 0:4259 1 04414 1 (1:15) 0:46:13 1 (1:59)
2 467 2:17:32 Scott Yarosh Northampton Bicycle Hatfield MA 0:43:28 2 0:4553 2 (2:25) 0:48:11 2 (2:18)
3 375 2:19:12 benjamin sawyer riverside wenham MA 0:43:52 3 0:46:24 3 (2:32) 0:4856 6 (2:32)
4 166 2:20:03 Thomas Harris Lee&Associates P/B The Hub S'Ville Bikes westminster  MD 0:4451 5 0:46:27 4  (1:36) 0:48:45 4 (2:18)
5 98 2:20:37 Carl DeVincent  JRA Cycles Lynnfield MA 0:45:12 6 046141 5 (1:29) 0:48:44 3 (2:03)
6 77 2:22:05 David Crothers Bicycle Express Racing Johnson VT 0:45:21 7 04759 6 (2:38) 0:48:45 5 (0:46)
7 217 2:24:12 Matt Klein Bicycle Express Racing Moretown VT 0:46:57 11 04814 7 (2:17) 0:49:01 7 (0:47)
8 242 2:25:41 Ryan Littlefield Bikeman.com / Ryan's Plumbing Saco ME 0:45:42 9 0:49558 9 (4:16) 0:50:01 8 (0:03)
9 350 2:26:14 Colin Reuter B2C2 p/b Boloco Leeds MA 0:45:25 8 0:50:25 10 (5:00) 0:50:24 9 0:01
10 35 2:27:47 Peter Bradshaw CrossResults.com Atkinson NH 0:47:26 12 0:49:02 8 (1:36) 0:51:19 10 (2:17)
11 181 2:31:16 Steven Hopengarten Craft Factory Racing / Pedro's Somerville MA 0:48:32 13 0:50:41 11 (2:09) 0:52:03 11 (1:22)
12 151 2:36:53 Alexander Grabau Grinta! P/B Best Buddies Challenge Framingham MA 0:46:37 10 0:56:50 14 (10:13) 0:53:26 12 3:24
13 41  2:37:50 Lester Brown I Giant Co-Factory Off-Road Richmond VA 0:44:04 4 05519 12 (11:15) 0:58:27 13 (3:08)

DNF 18 Chris Baker Blue Hills Cycling Club Jamaica Plain MA 0:52:36 15 1:11:32 15 (18:56)

DNF 22 Charles Berhtram B2C2 / Boloco Roxbury MA

DNF 551 Mike Morse Colonial Bicycle Company Salem NH

DNF 476 Jorma Mueller Riverside Racing

DNF 544 Andrew Farrell Bikeman.com Freeport ME 0:50:09 14 0:56:02 13 (5:53)

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 7/31/2016 7:30 PM



SERVICES

ATWOOD

RACING

Cat 1 Men 40-49

Place Bib
1 276
2 121
3 254
4 42
5 531
6 85
7 138
8 74
9 128
10 452
11 288
12 186
13 546
14 409
15 346
16 44
17 149
18 203
19 427
20 549
21 455
22 382
23 123
24 271
25 445

DNF 347

DNF 550

Time First Name Last Name

2:15:17 Matt
2:15:20 John
2:16:56 Scott
2:19:13 Mark
2:20:52 Robert
2:21:28 David
2:21:41 Matt
2:21:47 Jeffrey
2:22:23 Werner
2:22:41 Andrew
2:23:43 Shawn
2:24:01 Luke
2:25:01 Amos
2:25:08 Donald
2:25:08 Lucas
2:26:25 Chris
2:27:56 Philip
2:28:37 Colin
2:29:04 Scott
2:30:13 Matt
2:30:28 Peter
2:32:03 Steve
2:36:37 sean
2:42:43 John
2:52:50 Tucker
James
Justin

Mitchell
Foley
Martin
Budreski
Carmen
Currie
Germon
Craddock
Freymann
Wellman
Mottram
Hurley
Brumble IV
Snoop Jr.
Provost
Busick
Golden
Johannen
Taylor
Boulay
Werner
Segenchuk
ford
Meyerle
Walsh
Purtell
Bourque

23.1 miles

Team

545 Velo

CycleLoft

Scottee's Westport Bicycle
JRA Cycles

JRA cycles

Bicycle Express Racing

Sea Sports Cyclery & Outdoor
Philadelphia Ciclismo
Bicycle Express

NEXT-BMB

PaleolLife Foods

CCB Racing

Craft Factory Racing

BZ RIDERS/caperacing.com
Minuteman Road Club

Blue Hills Cycling Club
BIKEMAN.COM

Blue Hill Cycling Club

Blue Hills Cycling Club

27 starters

City

Lincoln
Fiskdale

No Dartmouth
Winchester
Simsbury
Littleton
Lincoln
Marstons Mills
Flourtown
West Berlin
Little Compton
Epsom
Westerly
Beverly
Brewster
Shrewsbury
Canton
Chelmsford
North Easton
Leominster
Braintree

Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo / Upton

Corner Cycle Cycling Club

Blue Hills Cycling
SVC/Bikeworks
BHCC

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

norwell
Monroe
Jamaica Plain
Somerset
Walpole

OFFICIAL

State
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
VT
MA
PA
VT
RI
NH
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA

BOSTONREBELLION

s cCL—=
July 30 - 31, 2016

Lap Report
Lap 1 Rank

0:43:34 1
0:43:52 3
0:43:50 2
0:44:14 4
0:44:47 6
0:46:11 12
0:46:01 11
0:45:06 7
0:45:06 7
0:45:30 9
0:44:35 5
0:47:10 15
0:52:52 26
0:46:40 14
0:46:15 13
0:45:43 10
0:47:25 18
0:48:37 20
0:47:14 16
0:49:13 22
0:48:43 21
0:48:01 19
0:47:15 17
0:50:08 24
0:50:47 25
0:49:23 23

Lap 2 Rank Delta

0:45:05
0:45:12
0:45:34
0:46:21
0:47:03
0:47:14
0:46:49
0:47:00
0:47:45
0:47:57
0:46:46
0:48:26
0:45:50
0:48:11
0:49:19
0:49:07
0:49:35
0:49:48
0:50:20
0:49:33
0:50:08
0:51:33
0:53:00
0:54:05
0:57:18
0:54:14

2016 Barn Burner

Finish Rank Delta

(1:31)
(1:20)
(1:44)
(2:07)
(2:16)
(1:03)
(0:48)
(1:54)
(2:39)
(2:27)
(2:11)
(1:16)
7:02
(1:31)
(3:04)
(3:24)
(2:10)
(1:11)
(3:06)
(0:20)
(1:25)
(3:32)
(5:45)
(3:57)
(6:31)
(4:51)

0:46:38
0:46:16
0:47:32
0:48:38
0:49:02
0:48:03
0:48:51
0:49:41
0:49:31
0:49:14
0:52:22
0:48:25
0:46:19
0:50:17
0:49:34
0:51:35
0:50:56
0:50:12
0:51:30
0:51:27
0:51:37
0:52:29
0:56:22
0:58:30
1:04:45

(2:33)
(1:04)
(1:58)
(2:17)
(2:59)
(0:49)
(2:02)
(2:41)
(1:46)
(1:17)
(5:36)
0:01
(0:29)
(2:06)
(0:15)
(2:28)
(1:21)
(0:24)
(1:10)
(1:54)
(1:29)
(0:56)
(3:22)
(4:25)
(7:27)

7/31/2016 7:30 PM



Cat 1 Men 50+

Place Bib
1 285
2 339
3 383
4 57
5 290
6 82
7 20
8 26
9 286
10 12
11 10
12 464
13 156
14 376

DNF 152
DNF 356

ATWOOD
RACING
SERVICES

Time
2:14:08
2:18:25
2:23:12
2:23:14
2:24:39
2:25:06
2:26:09
2:26:27
2:27:29
2:28:41
2:31:06
2:33:28
2:37:17
2:45:48

First Name
Samuel
Richard
Don
Andrew
TYLER
Paul
Charlie
Bob

John
Steve
alexis
Stephen C.
Derek
William
Matthew
Mike

Last Name
Morse
Pirro

Seib
Chambers
MUNROE
Curley
Beal
Bisson
Mosher
Arsenault
arapoff
Witkus
Griggs
Sawyer
Graham
Robinson

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

23.1 miles

Team
Corner Cycle
NEXT - BMB
NEXT-BMB
Nerac Earth

RIVERSIDE RACING

Spin Arts/American Lung Association Cycling Team

Createx-Benidorm

Spin Arts Cycling,American Lung Association Cycling Team
Wheelworks Racing

Norm's Ski and Bike

NEXT - BMB
JRA Cycles
Recycled Sports

16 starters

City
Cohasset
Norfolk
Bryant Pond
Bolton

NO. ANDOVER

Taunton

West Hartford

Fall River
Boxboro
Keene
stow
Northbridge
Seabrook

Maggie Rosa,s/Grace Barker/The Willows/American Lung Assoc Littleton

Cycle-Smart
NEXT-BMB

OFFICIAL

Simsbury
Exeter

State

ME

MA

NH

BOSTONREBELLION

uUs cusm
July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Lap Report

Lap1l Rank Lap?2 Rank Delta Finish Rank Delta

0:44:00
0:43:52
0:44:13
0:46:39
0:45:40
0:47:23
0:46:56
0:46:10
0:47:05
0:48:10
0:47:59
0:48:25
0:49:07
0:51:40
0:54:56
0:49:18

2

W Ul~NO© DO WERE

PR R R R R
NoowNoOo R

0:44:41
0:46:05
0:47:08
0:47:29
0:49:10
0:48:22
0:48:55
0:48:49
0:49:17
0:49:00
0:50:06
0:52:03
0:52:50
0:55:12
0:57:42
0:54:43

1

O~NUOODhWN

PR R R R g
A O OTWNBE o

(0:41) 0:45:27
(2:13) 0:48:28
(2:55) 0:51:51
(0:50) 0:49:06
(3:30) 0:49:49
(0:59) 0:49:21
(1:59) 0:50:18
(2:39) 0:51:28
(2:12) 0:51:07
(0:50) 0:51:31
(2:07) 0:53:01
(3:38) 0:53:00
(3:43) 0:55:20
(3:32) 0:58:56
(2:46)

(5:25)

e =
PERo~Noorowh R

13
14

(0:46)
(2:23)
(4:43)
(1:37)
(0:39)
(0:59)
(1:23)
(2:39)
(1:50)
(2:31)
(2:55)
(0:57)
(2:30)
(3:44)

7/31/2016 7:30 PM



ATWOOD

RACING
SERVICES

Cat 1 Women 19-34

Place Bib
1 58
2 352
3 385
4 391
5 361
6 260
7 533

DNF 51

DNF 548

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time First Name Last Name

2:44:43
2:46:16
2:48:08
2:50:43
2:54:44
2:56:10
P&P

Rachel
Christin
Melissa
Erin
Hannah
Rhys
Lucy
Alex
Heather

Chambers
Reuter
Seib
Sferrazza
Rossi

May
Archer
Carlson
Richard

23.1 miles

Team

Nerac Earth

Family Bike
NEXT-BMB
bikebarnracing.com
B2C2

JAM fund

9 starters

City

Bolton
Leeds
Bryant Pond

North Easton

Somerville

Easthampton

Massachusetts Institute of Technology = Boston

B2C2 p/b BOLOCO

Arlington
Hyde Park

OFFICIAL

State
CT
MA
ME
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

BBOSTONREBELLION

Lap Report

Lap 1 Rank

0:53:31
0:52:46
0:53:14
0:54:53
0:53:58
0:56:43
1:04:40
0:59:34

~NowoOh~OINRE W

0:55:08
0:54:38
0:54:49
0:56:58
0:57:52
0:58:40

us L=

JLE;H A0 - Al 2016
2016 Barn Burner

(1:37) 0:56:04 1
(1:52) 0:58:52 2
(2:35) 1:00:05 4
(2:05) 0:58:52 3
(3:54) 1:.02:54 6
(2:57) 1.00:47 5

1:13:119 7

7/31/2016 7:30 PM

(0:56)
(4:14)
(5:16)
(1:54)
(5:02)
(2:07)
(8:39)



ATWOOD
RACING
SERVICES

Cat 1 Women 35+

Place

Bib Time First Name Last Name

534 2:48:50 Grace Heerschap
47 2:50:42 Amy Caldwell
162 2:57:00 Christine Hall

221 3:09:39 laura kozlowski
275 Jennifer Minery

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

23.1 miles

Team

Easy Riders Cycling

West Hill / Caldwell Sport
State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria
riverside

Pedal Power Team

5 starters

City
Doylestown
Putney
Windham
boxford
Salem

OFFICIAL

State

VT
NH
MA
MA

BBOSTONREBELLION

Lap Report

Us L=

July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Lapl Rank Lap 2 Rank Delta Finish Rank Delta

0:54:43
0:54:56
0:53:44
0:57:59
0:54:03

3

4
1
5
2

0:56:14
0:56:23
1:05:13
1:02:03
1:00:09

1

2
5
4
3

(2:31) 0:57:53 1 (1:39)
(2:27) 0:59:23 3 (3:00)
(11:29) 0:58:03 2 7:10
(4:04) 1:09:37 4 (7:34)
(6:06)

7/31/2016 7:30 PM



Open Women

Place
1

oO~NO O~ WN

Bib
343
532
388
348
280
317
71
363

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

ATWOOD
RACING
SERVICES

Time
2:21:25
2:29:37
2:30:56
2:34:10
2:49:10
3:00:23
3:05:07
3:19:14

First Name
Karen

Jena

Tina
Kimberley
Kelli

Elisa
Kristine
Gabriela

Last Name
Potter
Greaser
Severson
Quinlan
Montgomery
Otter

23.1 miles

Team

Pivot/MTBracenews.com

Women's Project Pedal p/b VO2

Createx Colors /Benidorm Bikes/Naturally Fast
Bicycle Express Racing

Stage 1

Bicycles Express

Contento-Angell MTBNJ

Ruiz

OFFICIAL

8 starters

City State
Shrewsbury  MA
Barkhamsted CT
Colchester CT
Winooski VT
Wallingford CT
Waterbury VT
Bloomfield NJ
Jamaica Plain MA

BBOSTONREBELLION

Lap Report

Jui_[:, 30 - 31, 2016
2016 Barn Burner

Lap1l Rank Lap 2 Rank Delta

s L=

Finish Rank Delta

0:45:29
0:48:50
0:47:37
0:49:14
0:53:07
0:59:14
0:53:23
1:03:40

1

o ~NUOLANW

0:47:35
0:51:02
0:51:13
0:51:27
0:56:33
1:00:30
1:03:45
1.07:43

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(2:06)
(2:12)
(3:36)
(2:13)
(3:26)
(1:16)

0:48:21
0:49:45
0:52:06
0:53:29
0:59:30
1:00:39

(10:22) 1:07:59

(4:03)

1:.07:51

1

N0 o oA wN

(0:46)
1:17
(0:53)
(2:02)
(2:57)
(0:09)
(4:14)
(0:08)

7/31/2016 7:30 PM



1

ATWOOD

RACING
SERVICES
Single Speed Open Men
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name
261 2:24:58 Adin Maynard
23 2:25:33 Jake Berry

2
3
4
5
6

88 2:32:34 Christopher Cyr
457 2:36:07 Nathan Whipple
540 2:40:27 Jason LaSalle
552 3:03:06 Sarah Loya

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

23.1 miles

Team

Real Pickles Racing
JRA Cycles
Bikeman.com

Bicycle Express Racing

6 starters

City State
Northampton MA
Franklin MA
Gorham ME
Hudson MA

Burlington VT

OFFICIAL

BBOSTONREBELLION

uUs cue
July 30 - 31, 2016

2016 Barn Burner

Lap Report

Lapl Rank Lap2 Rank Delta Finish Rank Delta

0:45:08
0:47:07
0:48:53
0:49:45
0:49:56
0:57:37

1

Ul WN

0:49:04
0:48:30
0:50:58
0:51:56
0:54:25
1:01:31

2

o0k WeE

(3:56) 0:50:46
(1:23) 0:49:56
(2:05) 0:52:43
(2:11) 0:54:26
(4:29) 0:56:06
(3:54) 1:03:58

2

o0k WE

(1:42)
(1:26)
(1:45)
(2:30)
(1:41)
(2:27)
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